
M/WBE Summary - Construction Change Order 
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 1.62% African 
American; 1.87% Hispanic; 1.48% Native/Asian; 1.70% WBE.  Participation for this change 
order: 
 
MBE TOTAL – PRIME $28,708.50 23.00% 
(MH) Prism Development, Inc., Austin, TX                             $28,708.50    23.00% 

     
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $96,117.13 77.00% 
Parker Electric (BFP Enterprises, Inc.), Austin, TX, (Electrical) $96,117.13 77.00% 
 
 
Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of August 21, 2015. (not including 
this change order): 
 
PRIME:  
45.30% Hispanic  
 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
3.26% African American; 0.33% Hispanic; 0.87% Native/Asian; 0.24% WBE; and 50.00% Non 
M/WBE 
 
TOTAL: 
3.26% African American; 45.63% Hispanic; 0.87% Native/Asian; 0.24% WBE; and 50.00% Non 
M/WBE 


